State Clout Results

MALE OPEN COMPOUND

NAME cLuB CLASS SCORE 1 SCORE 2 TOTAL PLACE
Brad Orr YB MB 325 327 652 1st
Jarrad Alston YVA 1st 310 297 607 2nd
Colin Carter YVA 1st 281 258 539 3rd
Andy Alston YVA 2nd 261 258 519 4th
Mick Monohan YVA 3rd 154 267 421 5th
MENS VETERAN 60+ COMPOUND

Alan Carter YVA 303 308 611 1st
Doug Devlin ASA 308 300 608 2nd
Micheal Matisorovic SA 177 177 354 3rd
MENS VETERAN 50+ COMPOUND

Merv Grinstead TCAG 317 292 609 1st
Alan Williamson YVA 296 272 568 2nd
Noel Craig YVA 269 222 491 3rd
MENS VETERAN 60+ RECURVE

T Holland CB 257 194 451 1st
John Basemore WCA 151 189 340 2nd
MENS BARE BOW RECURVE

Alan Tarrant CB 206 148 354 1st
MENS OPEN LONG BOW

lan Simmonds YVA 174 227 401 1st
Peter Bennett TCAG 203 149 352 2nd
Michael Cummins SA 127 171 298 3rd
UNDER 18 BOYS COMPOUND

Luke McLean MA 331 321 652 1st
Daniel Amos GA 330 320 650 2nd
UNDER 18 BOYS RECURVE

Richard Rodwell WCA 232 181 413 1st
UNDER 16 BOYS COMPOUND

Ben Devlin ASA 324 312 636 1st
Rohan Hamer YB 106 268 374 2nd
UNDER 16 BOYS RECURVE

Ashley Walker MA 121 116 237 1st
UNDER 14 BOYS COMPOUND

Nathan Adams YVA 301 301 602 1st
Christian Montgomery YVA 257 253 510 2nd
Dean Anderson SA 251 236 487 3rd
Patrick O'Bryan MA 233 239 472 4th

UNDER 10 BOYS COMPOUND

2001 state clout.htmI[14/01/2013 5:42:45 PM]



State Clout Results

Richard Carter YVA
UNDER 10 BOYS RECURVE

Nicholas Rodwell WCA
LADIES OPEN COMPOUND

Jo Hamer YB
Rachel Pye WCA
Diane Carter YVA
Gwenda Jackson WCA
Joy Craig YVA
Marg Whelan WCA
Chris Townsend YVA
LADIES OPEN RECURVE

Faye Logan BCA
Marge Grist TCAG
LADIES VETERAN 50+ RECURVE
Pat Tarrant CB
UNDER 16 GIRLS COMPOUND
Natalie Lewis MAC
UNDER 14 GIRLS COMPOUND
Meg Hamer YB
Shantelle Parry YVA

Melissa Shurey YB

2001 state clout.htmI[14/01/2013 5:42:45 PM]

3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
2nd

3rd
3rd

278

85

301
289
299
245
242
151
142

237
177

297

289

289
235
152

261

152

301
284
257
235
151
190
169

258
232

295

328

285
184
141

539

237

602
573
556
480
393
341
311

495
409

592

617

574
419
293

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd



	Local Disk
	State Clout Results


