State Clout Results

## MALE OPEN COMPOUND

NAME	CLUB	CLASS	SCORE 1	SCORE 2	TOTAL	PLACE			
Brad Orr	YB	MB	325	327	652	1st			
Jarrad Alston	YVA	1st	310	297	607	2nd			
Colin Carter	YVA	1st	281	258	539	3rd			
Andy Alston	YVA	2nd	261	258	519	4th			
Mick Monohan	YVA	3rd	154	267	421	5th			
MENS VETERAN 60+ COMPOUND									
Alan Carter	YVA		303	308	611	1st			
Doug Devlin	ASA		308	300	608	2nd			
Micheal Matisorovic	SA		177	177	354	3rd			
MENS VETERAN 50+ COMPOUND									
Merv Grinstead	TCAG		317	292	609	1st			
Alan Williamson	YVA		296	272	568	2nd			
Noel Craig	YVA		269	222	491	3rd			
MENS VETERAN 60+ RECURVE									
T Holland	CB		257	194	451	1st			
John Basemore	WCA		151	189	340	2nd			
MENS BARE BOW REC	URVE								
Alan Tarrant	CB		206	148	354	1st			
MENS OPEN LONG BOV									
Ian Simmonds	YVA		174	227	401	1st			
Peter Bennett	TCAG		203	149	352	2nd			
Michael Cummins	SA		127	171	298	3rd			
UNDER 18 BOYS COMPOUND									
Luke McLean	MA		331	321	652	1st			
Daniel Amos	GA		330	320	650	2nd			
UNDER 18 BOYS RECURVE									
Richard Rodwell	WCA		232	181	413	1st			
UNDER 16 BOYS COMPOUND									
Ben Devlin	ASA		324	312	636	1st			
Rohan Hamer	YB		106	268	374	2nd			
UNDER 16 BOYS RECUI			101	116	227	1.01			
Ashley Walker UNDER 14 BOYS COMP			121	116	237	1st			
Nathan Adams	YVA		301	301	602	1st			
Christian Montgomery	YVA		257	253	510	2nd			
Dean Anderson	SA		257	233	487	3rd			
			231	230		4th			
Patrick O'Bryan			200	239	472	401			
UNDER 10 BOYS COMPOUND									

State Clout Results

Richard Carter	YVA		278	261	539	1st				
UNDER 10 BOYS RECURVE										
Nicholas Rodwell	WCA		85	152	237	1st				
LADIES OPEN COMPOUND										
Jo Hamer	YB	3rd	301	301	602	1st				
Rachel Pye	WCA	1st	289	284	573	2nd				
Diane Carter	YVA	2nd	299	257	556	3rd				
Gwenda Jackson	WCA	1st	245	235	480	4th				
Joy Craig	YVA	2nd	242	151	393	5th				
Marg Whelan	WCA	3rd	151	190	341	6th				
Chris Townsend	YVA	2nd	142	169	311	7th				
LADIES OPEN RECURVE										
Faye Logan	BCA	3rd	237	258	495	1st				
Marge Grist	TCAG	3rd	177	232	409	2nd				
LADIES VETERAN 50+ RECURVE										
Pat Tarrant	CB		297	295	592	1st				
UNDER 16 GIRLS COMPOUND										
Natalie Lewis	MAC		289	328	617	1st				
UNDER 14 GIRLS COMPOUND										
Meg Hamer	YB		289	285	574	1st				
Shantelle Parry	YVA		235	184	419	2nd				
Melissa Shurey	YB		152	141	293	3rd				